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SINKS

WIDE RANGE 
press-drawn  

and fabricated 
sinks

Splash back 
100 mm high.

Comfort: 
sound-proofed sink and 
draining board

Ribbed and sloped 
draining board with anti-
drip edges.

Eye-catching: 
rounded edge on strip like 
tables and units. 
Sink cover.

Hygienic: 
3 covered sides hiding the 
basins.

Easy assembly: 
flat-packed structure, 
assembled using screws.

EXTRAS:  
bent or built-on side splash back, knee-operated 
control, wheels

Flash on our 
documentation !

The 
Tournus 

asseTs

http://www.tournus.com/en/category/produits/plonges/


Sinks with basin 500 × 400 × 250 mm
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l 
(mm)

Without tap With tap 
(Ref. 230 300) 

Ref. Price Ref. Price.

1 basin + 1 right draining board 600 × 1200 806 661 816 661

1 basin + 1 left draining board 600 × 1200 806 662 816 662

2 basins 600 × 1200 806 663 816 663

2 basins + 1 right draining board 600 × 1800 806 664 816 664

2 basins + 1 left draining board 600 × 1800 806 665 816 665

816 662

Sinks with basin 500 × 500 × 300 mm
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l
Without tap With tap 

(Ref. 230 300) 
(mm) Ref. Price Ref. Price.

1 basin 700 × 700 806 670 816 670

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1200 806 671 816 671

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1200 806 672 816 672

2 basins 700 × 1200 806 673 816 673

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1600 806 677 816 677

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1600 806 678 816 678

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1800 806 674 816 674

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1800 806 675 816 675

3 basins 700 × 1900 806 676 816 676*

* With 2 taps

816 676

Sinks with basin 600 × 500 × 320 mm
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l
Without tap With tap 

(Ref. 230 300)
(mm) Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin 700 × 800 806 680 816 680

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1400 806 681 816 681

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1400 806 682 816 682

2 basins 700 × 1400 806 683 816 683

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1900 806 684 816 684

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1900 806 685 816 685

2 basins + 2 draining board 700 × 2400 806 686 816 686

sinks
Stainless steel construction, height 900 mm (height 850 mm on request). Rounded front edge and rounded upstand are 
similar to those of the stainless steel tables and units. Upstand height 100 mm. 3 covered sides. Stainless steel tube 
underframe Ø 45 mm with adjustable feet, 80 mm indent at rear. Grooved draining boards, anti-drip edges. Soundproofed basins 
and draining boards. Delivered flat packed in carton, with overflow tube, siphon. 

Choice: with or without mixer tap. Tap hole Ø 33 mm (sealed).

816 683

https://www.tournus.com/en/
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Sinks with basin 500 × 400 × 250 mm + shelf
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l
(mm)

Without tap With tap (Ref. 
230 300) 

Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin + 1 right draining board 600 × 1200 826 661 836 661

1 basin + 1 left draining board 600 × 1200 826 662 836 662

2 basins 600 × 1200 826 663 836 663

2 basins + 1 right draining board 600 × 1800 826 664 836 664

2 basins + 1 left draining board 600 × 1800 826 665 836 665

Sinks with basin 500 × 500 × 300 mm + shelf
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l
(mm)

Without tap With tap 
(ref. 230 300) 

Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin 700 × 700 826 670 836 670

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1200 826 671 836 671

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1200 826 672 836 672

2 basins 700 × 1200 826 673 836 673

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1600 826 677 836 677

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1600 826 678 836 678

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1800 826 674 836 674

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1800 826 675 836 675

3 basins 700 × 1900 826 676 836 676*

* With 2 taps.

836 672

Sinks with basin 600 × 500 × 320 mm + shelf

Sinks with Overall 
dim. W × l

(mm)

Without tap With tap 
 (ref. 230 300)

Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin 700 × 800 826 680 836 680

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1400 826 681 836 681

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1400 826 682 836 682

2 basins 700 × 1400 826 683 836 683

2 basins + 1 right draining 
board 

700 × 1900 826 684 836 684

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1900 826 685 836 685

2 basins + 2 draining board 700 × 2400 826 686 836 686

826 682

sinks wiTh shelf

https://partenaire.tournus.com/ConsultExpress/SearchConsultExpress.php
https://www.tournus.com/en/


Sinks with Overall dim. 
W × l Without tap With tap 

(ref. 230 300) 
(mm) Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin 700 × 700 806 620 816 620

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1200 806 621 816 621

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1200 806 622 816 622

2 basins 700 × 1200 806 623 816 623

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1800 806 624 816 624

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1800 806 625 816 625

Sinks with basin 600 × 500 × 320 mm
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l Without tap With tap 
(ref. 230 300)

(mm) Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin 700 × 800 806 630 816 630

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1400 806 631 816 631

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1400 806 632 816 632

2 basins 700 × 1400 806 633 816 633

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1900 806 634 816 634

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1900 806 635 816 635

2 basins + 2 draining board 700 × 2400 806 636 816 636
816 631

816 623

Sinks with basin 500 × 500 × 300 mm

wall sinks
Stainless steel construction with upstand height 100 mm. Rounded front edge and rounded upstand are similar to those 
of the stainless steel tables and units. 3 covered sides. Grooved draining boards, anti-drip edges. Soundproofed basins and 
draining boards. Fixture by 2 or 3 wall supports under upstand, with 2 jacks for horizontal adjustment. Delivered flat packed in 
carton, with overflow tube, siphon. Choice: with or without mixer tap (ref. 230 300). Tap hole Ø 33 mm (sealed).

816 625

https://www.tournus.com/en/
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806 794
+ tap 230 300

sinks on cupboard
Stainless steel welded construction. Height 900 mm. Basin 500 × 500 × 300 mm. 
Grooved draining boards, anti-drip edges. 

Upstand height 100 mm × 20 mm. Welded worktop on the unit. Rounded front edge 
and rounded upstand are similar to those of the stainless steel tables and units. Extra 
cost for mixer tap, hole Ø 33 mm (sealed) for tap. 

Reinforced inner panel, sliding doors suspended from a rail fitted on the top part, with 
stop block. Stainless steel legs Ø 60 mm with jacks with no exposed thread. The sinks 
with 1 basin and 1 draining board have a shelf.

700

20 20

Sinks over cupboard with Dim. W × l 
(mm)

Reference Price

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1200 806 791

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1200 806 792

2 basins 700 × 1200 806 793

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1600 806 794

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1600 806 795

Sinks with Overall 
dim. W × l 

(mm)

Without tap With tap (ref. 
230 300) 

Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1200 806 591 816 591

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1200 806 592 816 592

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 1800 806 594 816 594

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 1800 806 595 816 595

816 594

sinks for inTegraTed dishwasher
Stainless steel welded construction, height 900 mm (850 mm on request). Rounded front edge and rounded upstand are similar to 
those of the stainless steel tables and units. Upstand height 100 mm. Basins 500 × 500 mm, depth 300 mm. 

3 covered sides. Stainless steel tube underframe Ø 45 mm with jacks, 80 mm indent at rear. Grooved draining board, anti-drip 
edges. Soundproofed basins and draining boards. Rounded worktop front. Delivered with overflow tube, siphon.

Choice: with or without mixer tap (ref. 230 300). Tap hole Ø 33 mm (sealed).

https://partenaire.tournus.com/ConsultExpress/SearchConsultExpress.php
https://www.tournus.com/en/


deep poT sinks
Stainless steel welded construction. Height 900 mm (height 850 mm on request). Rounded front edge and rounded upstand are 
similar to those of the stainless steel tables and units. Upstand height 100 mm. 3 covered sides. Stainless steel tube underframe Ø 45 
mm with adjustable feet, 80 mm indent at rear. Grooved draining boards, anti-drip edges. Soundproofed basins and draining boards. 
Delivered with overflow tube, strainer grid, brass siphon. Choice: with or without mixer tap. Low shelf is not recommended (insufficient 
storage space).

Sinks with basin 760 × 510 × 380 mm
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l Without tap With tap 
(ref. 230 300) 

(mm) Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin 700 × 950 806 860 816 860

1 basin + 1 right draining board 700 × 1500 806 863 816 863

1 basin + 1 left draining board 700 × 1500 806 864 816 864

2 basins 700 × 1800 806 865 816 865

2 basins + 1 right draining board 700 × 2500 806 868 816 868

2 basins + 1 left draining board 700 × 2500 806 869 816 869

* Please specify when ordering, drilling diameter for the tap (1 hole - 2 holes) or no drilling (wall).

Sinks with basin 800 × 600 × 450 mm
Sinks with Overall 

dim. W × l
(mm)

Without tap With tap 
chavonnet 

5640 T3
Ref. Price Ref. Price

1 basin 800 × 1000 806 870 816 870

1 basin + 1 right draining board 800 × 1500 806 873 816 873

1 basin + 1 left draining board 800 × 1500 806 874 816 874

2 basins 800 × 1900 806 875 816 875

2 basins + 1 right draining board 800 × 2500 806 878 816 878

2 basins + 1 left draining board 800 × 2500 806 879 816 879

* Please specify when ordering, drilling diameter for the tap (1 hole - 2 holes) or no drilling (wall).

816 864

806 874

accessories
Tap

Description Dim. Ref. Price

Mixer tap, flow 30 l/min* 1/2“ 230 300

Mixer tap, 1/4 turn chavonnet 5640 t3, flow 45 l/mn* 1/2“ 806 730

Mixer tap, flow 19 l/min* 3/4“ 230 403

Mixer shower head 1/2“ 230 241

Mixer shower head + swan neck 1/2“ 230 245

Knee-operated control for sinks width 600 mm (1) 118 133

Knee-operated control for sinks width 700 mm (1) 118 132

(1)  Not suitable for sinks for integrated diswaher, sink large basins and made to measure sinks. For these sinks 
take the reference 701 504 here below.

* flows for pressure of 3 bars.

230 300 806 730

230 245230 241

https://www.tournus.com/en/
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Risers for sinks*
Description Height (mm) Ref. Price

Riser for pan 500 × 600 mm 500 × 500 mm 100 806 931

Riser for pan 600 × 500 mm 100 806 932

Riser for left pan 760 × 510 mm 150 806 936 G

Riser for right pan 760 × 510 mm 150 806 936 D

Riser for left pan 800 × 600 mm 150 806 937 G

Riser for right pan800 × 600 mm 150 806 937 D

* Riser grid for sink Tournus only

806 689

272 110

Evacuation
Description Dimensions Ref. Price

Overflow tube and strainer for basins depth 300 mm and more 806 689

Overflow tube and strainer for basins depth 250 mm 806 688

Brass siphon 272 110

806 936 D

806 931

For standard or customized sinks
Description Reference Price

Lateral upstand added to right (+ 20 mm) 701 501

Lateral upstand added to left (+ 20 mm) 701 502

Sink with 4 swivel wheels ø 125 mm with polyamide cover 
including 2 braked

701 553

Sink with 4 stainless steel swivel wheels ø 125 mm including 2 braked 701 540

Sink with 2 polyamide wheels ø 125 mm and 2 rear bumpers 701 554

Sink with 2 polyamide wheels ø 125 mm including braked  
and 2 rear bumpers

701 541

Sink with 2 stainless steel wheels ø 125 mm and 2 rear bumpers 701 542

Sink with 2 stainless steel wheels ø 125 mm including braked 
and 2 rear bumpers

701 543

2 Rear bumpers 701 538

Legs with stainless steel jack 701 070

Draining with stainless steel tube on floor drain per pan 701 539

For customized sinks only
The extra-costs here below are a special unit manufacture launched to the order.

Description Reference Price

Folded lateral upstand to right 701 511

Folded lateral upstand to left 701 512

Mixer tap, 1/4 turn chavonnet 5610, flow 97 l/mn (tube 14/16)* 806 725

Adaptation for knee-operated control for sinks for dishwashing, 
kitchen utensils or made-to-measure

701 504

(*) Flow rate given at a pressure of 3 bar (requires Ø 50 mm drilling)

https://partenaire.tournus.com/ConsultExpress/SearchConsultExpress.php
https://www.tournus.com/en/


SINK WITH 1 BASIN
Lengths (mm) SINKS DEPTH 700 MM  

WITH 1 BASIN 500 X 500 X 300 MM
SINKS DEPTH 700 MM 

WITH 1 BASIN 600 X 500 X 320 MM
Basin Left Right Center Price Left Right Center Price

750 to 1000 602 001 G 602 001 D 602 001 C 602 101 G 602 101 D 602 101 C

1001 to 1200 602 002 G 602 002 D 602 002 C 602 102 G 602 102 D 602 102 C

1201 to 1400 602 003 G 602 003 D 602 003 C 602 103 G 602 103 D 602 103 C

1401 to 1600 602 004 G 602 004 D 602 004 C 602 104 G 602 104 D 602 104 C

1601 to 1800 602 005 G 602 005 D 602 005 C 602 105 G 602 105 D 602 105 C

1801 to 2000 602 006 G 602 006 D 602 006 C 602 106 G 602 106 D 602 106 C

2001 to 2200 602 007 G 602 007 D 602 007 C 602 107 G 602 107 D 602 107 C

2201 to 2400 602 008 G 602 008 D 602 008 C 602 108 G 602 108 D 602 108 C

2401 to 2500 602 009 G 602 009 D 602  009 C 602 109 G 602  109 D 602  109 C

cusTomized sinks on legs
Stainless steel construction. Height 900 mm (850 mm on request). Rounded front edge and rounded upstand are similar to 
those of the stainless steel tables and units. Upstand height 100 mm. 3 covered sides. Stainless steel tube underframe Ø 45 mm 
with adjustable feet, 80 mm indent at rear. Grooved draining boards (according to configuration), anti-drip edges. Soundproofed 
basins and draining boards. Optional mixer tap. Please specify when ordering position of basins and drilling diameter for the tap 
(1hole - 2 holes) or no drilling (wall tap). By default, sinks are delivered without drilling.

Lengths (mm) SINKS DEPTH 700 MM
WITH 1 BASIN 760 X 510 X 380 MM

SINKS DEPTH 700 MM
WITH 1 BASIN 800 X 600 X 450 MM

Basin Left Right Center Price Left Right Center Price

950 to 1200 602 201 G 602 201 D 602 201 C 602 301 G 602 301 D 602 301 C

1201 to 1400 602 202 G 602 202 D 602 202 C 602 302 G 602 302 D 602 302 C

1401 to 1600 602 203 G 602 203 D 602 203 C 602 303 G 602 303 D 602 303 C

1601 to 1800 602 204 G 602 204 D 602 204 C 602 304 G 602 304 D 602 304 C

1801 to 2000 602 205 G 602 205 D 602 205 C 602 305 G 602 305 D 602 305 C

2001 to 2200 602 206 G 602 206 D 602 206 C 602 306 G 602 306 D 602 306 C

2201 to 2400 602 207 G 602 207 D 602 207 C 602 307 G 602 307 D 602 307 C

2401 to 2500 602 208 G 602 208 D 602 208 C 602 308 G 602 308 D 602 308 C

SINK WITH 2 BASINS
Lengths (mm) SINKS DEPTH 700 MM

WITH 2 BASINS 500 X 500 X 300 MM
SINKS DEPTH 700 MM

WITH 2 BASINS 600 X 500 X 320 MM
Basin Left Right Center Price Left Right Center Price

1201 to 1400 602 021 G 602 021 D 602 021 C - - -

1401 to 1600 602 022 G 602 022 D 602 022 C 602 121 G 602 121 D 602 121 C

1601 to 1800 602 023 G 602 023 D 602 023 C 602 122 G 602 122 D 602 122 C

1801 to 2000 602 024 G 602 024 D 602 024 C 602 123 G 602 123 D 602 123 C

2001 to 2200 602 025 G 602 025 D 602 025 C 602 124 G 602 124 D 602 124 C

2201 to 2400 602 026 G 602 026 D 602 026 C 602 125 G 602 125 D 602 125 C

2401 to 2500 602 027 G 602 027 D 602 027 C 602 126 G 602 126 D 602 126 C

Lengths (mm) SINKS DEPTH 700 MM
WITH 2 BASINS 760 × 510 × 380 MM

SINKS DEPTH 800 MM
WITH 2 BASINS 800 × 600 × 450 MM

Basin Left Right Center Price Left Right Center Price

1801 to 2000 602 221 G 602 221 D 602 221 C

2001 to 2200 602 222 G 602 222 D 602 222 C 602 321 G 602 321 D 602 321 C

2201 to 2400 602 223 G 602 223 D 602 223 C 602 322 G 602 322 D 602 322 C

2401 to 2500 602 224 G 602 224 D 602 224 C 602 323 G 602 323 D 602 323 C

https://www.tournus.com/en/
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Shelves for made-to-measure sinks for lengths (mm) Reference Price

700 to 1000 602 601

1001 to 1200 602 602

1201 to 1400 602 603

1401 to 1600 602 604

1601 to 1800 602 605

1801 to 2000 602 606

2001 to 2200 602 607

2201 to 2400 602 608

2401 to 2500 602 609

Others dimensions: please consult us. 
Perfored lower shelf, the linear metre, ref: 701 547

602 602

shelves for cusTomized sinks
Stainless steel shelves. The undershelf must be ordered together with the sink, because of the special adaptation.

It must be ordered in the same time.

cusTomized wall sinks
tainless steel welded construction, with upstand height 100 mm. Rounded front edge and rounded upstand are similar to those of 
the stainless steel tables and units. 3 covered sides. Grooved draining boards, anti-drip edges. Soundproofed basins and draining 
boards. Fixture by 2 or 3 walls supports under upstand with 2 jacks for horizontal adjustment. Delivered with overflow tube and 
siphon. Optional mixer tap. Please specify when ordering position of basins and drilling diameter for the tap (1 hole - 2 holes) or 
no drilling (wall tap).

SINKS WITH 1 BASIN
Lenghts (mm) SINKS DEPTH 700 MM

WITH 1 BASIN 500 X 500 X 300 MM
SINKS DEPTH 700 MM

WITH 1 BASIN 600 X 500 X 320 MM
Basin Left Right Center Price Left Right Center Price

700 to 1000 602 401 G 602 401 D 602 401 C 602 501 G 602 501 D 602 501 C

1001 to 1200 602 402 G 602 402 D 602 402 C 602 502 G 602 502 D 602 502 C

1201 to 1400 602 403 G 602 403 D 602 403 C 602 503 G 602 503 D 602 503 C

1401 to 1600 602 404 G 602 404 D 602 404 C 602 504 G 602 504 D 602 504 C

1601 to 1800 602 405 G 602 405 D 602 405 C 602 505 G 602 505 D 602 505 C

1801 to 2000 602 406 G 602 406 D 602 406 C 602 506 G 602 506 D 602 506 C

2001 to 2200 602 407 G 602 407 D 602 407 C 602 507 G 602 507 D 602 507 C

2201 to 2400 602 408 G 602 408 D 602 408 C 602 508 G 602 508 D 602 508 C

2401 à 2500 602 409 G 602 409 D 602 409 C 602 509 G 602 509 D 602 509 C

SINKS WITH 2 BASINS
Lenghts (mm)

SINKS DEPTH 700 MM
WITH 2 BASINS 500 X 500 X 300 MM

SINKS DEPTH 700 MM
WITH 2 BASINS 600 X 500 X 320 MM

Basin Left Right Center Price Left Right Center Price

1201 to 1400 602 421 G 602 421 D 602 421 C

1401 to 1600 602 422 G 602 422 D 602 422 C 602 521 G 602 521 D 602 521 C

1601 to 1800 602 423 G 602 423 D 602 423 C 602 522 G 602 522 D 602 522 C

1801 to 2000 602 424 G 602 424 D 602 424 C 602 523 G 602 523 D 602 523 C

2001 to 2200 602 425 G 602 425 D 602 425 C 602 524 G 602 524 D 602 524 C

2201 to 2400 602 426 G 602 426 D 602 426 C 602 525 G 602 525 D 602 525 C

2401 to 2500 602 427 G 602 427 D 602 427 C 602 526 G 602 526 D 602 526 C
Other dimensions: contact us.

https://partenaire.tournus.com/ConsultExpress/SearchConsultExpress.php
https://www.tournus.com/en/


TOURNUS EQUIPEMENT
25 avenue Jean Moulin 
CS 20005 
71700 TOURNUS - FRANCE
Code APE2893 Z - RC Mâcon B383 567 104
Fax : + 33 3 85 27 42 60
export@tournus.com

www.tournus.com

Romain BRETON 
Export Director 
Northen Europe
Mob: + 33 6 83 66 30 85 
rbreton@tournus.com

Frédéric DOUX 
Benelux, Switzerland, Caribbean
Mob: + 33 6 07 27 10 53 
fdoux@tournus.com

Giorgia STEFANI 
Italy
Mob: + 39 338 498 50 09 
gstefani@tournus.com

Georges WARDE 
Middle East, Africa, Asia
Mob: + 33 6 11 17 53 98 
gwarde@tournus.com

Vibin THOMAS 
UAE, Oman, Kuwait, Bahrain
Mob: + 971 56 441 78 40 
vthomas@tournus.com

Claudia SCHMITT 
Germany
Mob: + 49 176 81009375

claudia.schmitt@vskraus.de

Back office

Carine VILLANI
Mob: + 33 3 85 27 42 43 
cvillani@tournus.com

Emeline RAVET
Tel :  + 33 3 85 27 42 74 
eravet@tournus.com

Virginie POITOUX
Mob: + 33 3 85 27 42 65 
vpoitoux@tournus.com

# EXPORT TEAM

Join us...
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